29.11.2014
Platz D/S Nr
1 420
2. 432
3 136
4. 211
5. 110
6. D 416
T 0 110
8. 118
9. 411
10. 235
T 328
12. 304
13. 323
14. 116
15 322
16. 422
17 131
18. 430
19. 402
20. 436
21. D 404
22. D 336
23 313
24. 217
25. D 103
26. 309
27 102
28. 333
29. 415
30. 123
S 403
32. 337
39 421
34. 208
35. 423
36. 315
37. 104
38. 413
39. 201
40. 329
At By gl
42. 433
43. 417
44. 230
45, 101
46. 237
47. 204
48. 225
49. 419
50. 316
5 b 3
52. 212
53 332
54. 109
55. 133
56. 431

11. SeeHotel Skatfestival 2014

Tageswertung Tag 2

Samstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Nitschke, Klaus
Binten, Roland

De Cosmo, Silvio
Mikonauschke, Stefan
Hinck, Stefan
Knape, Claudia
Dornbach, Michaela
Blex, Leo

Kruger, Tobias

von der Ahe, Andrea
Saglam, Yahya
Grote, Lisa

Ernst, Christian
Fug, Uwe
Neumann, Maik
Loos, Norbert
Gintzel, Raimund
Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Déauber, Martin
Pempel, Matthias
Raschke, Alexandra
Schwarzer, Sylvie
Rottgen, Martin
Lazicic, Deni

Merl, Angelika
Dietschi, Michael
Schneider, Jurgen
Mihlan, Matthias
Steiner, Jirgen
Giffinger, Petra
Glass, Timo
Schulze, Carmen
Baake, Peter
Pullig, Winfried
Anders, Danny
Schwab, Andreas
Lehnen, Norbert
Seeber, Hartmut
Lehmann, Martin
Kafer, Holger
Then, Claudia
Gotz, Peter
Holzhausen, Hannfried
Krohle, Erwin
Niehtisener, Willi
Herrmann, Wilfried
Bock, Werner
Henschel, Michael
Serrer, Walter
Wohlert, Wolfgang
Fischer, Britta
Meyer, HG
Ulbricht, Uwe
Reeg, Georg

Horn, Michael
Hussain, Mahmood

Fortsetzung

Ser. 4 Ser. 5. ®er

1.605 1.157 1.672
1548 1486 1.191
1.485 1.441 1.116
1.603 1.315 1.021
1.039 1.491 1.408
1.808 1.064 1.023
1173 1.176 1.464
1575 1.319 883
1117 1639 1006
1.362 930 1.469
1442 1264 998
1574 1134 977
1.090 1.540 1.054
1.372 1.081 1.179
1444 1.084 1.091
1.630 863 1.108
1009 368 2101
1.300 923 1.339
1.246 1.213 1.085
892 1.766 840
10189 15371 944
1173 1476 842
1073 1293 1091
1.257 879 1.318
1.387 889 1.163
1.392 784 1.250
1038 1397 9
1580 1.118 687
13586 1158 864
1.324 1168 872
879 1.253 1.214
944 1.393 991
558 1.304 1.448
1.156 869 1.252
13868 9538 923
1.078 953 1.218
1224 1062 954
988 952 1.291
1.074 1.622 529
1.033 1.034 1.141
1588 666 942
850 690 1.629
670 1.188 1.302
1.341 1.078 738
652 1.035 1.465
878 1.132 1.111

1538 733 823
1.074 1.058 942
1293 822 950
1.330 746 987
1208 1115 728
1.186 1.173 685
621 1.467 949
670 1.049 1.302
760 826 1.413
826 1.252 915

Gesamt

4.434
4.225
4.042
3%8.9
3.938
3.895
13.8
3.777
3.762
6B.7
3.704
3.685
3.684
3.632
3.619
3.601
3.574
3.562
3.544
3.498
13.49
3.491
3.457
3.454
3.439
3.426
3.407
3.385
3.377
3.364
3.346
3.328
3.310
3.277
3.262
3.249
3.240
3.231
3.225
3.208
3.196
3.169
63.1
3.157
3.152
3.121
3.094
3.074
3.065
3.063
3.051
3.044
3.037
3.021
2999
2.993
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29.11.2014

Platz D/S Nr
57 137
58. 119
59. 121
60. 326
61. 227
62. 330
63. 219
64. 218
65. 2427
66. 114
67. 125
68. 122
69. 134
70. 331
71 215
72. 206
73. 318
74. 406
75 Boan
76. 132
77 405
78. 124
79. 209
80. 2425
81. 231
82. 418
83. 308
84. 224
85. 407
86. 325
87. 412
88. 130
89. 321
90. D 320
91. 106
92. 437
93. 213
94. 327
95. 117
96. 335
97. 324
08. 228
99. 410
100. 319
101. 303
102. 221
103. 317
104. D 216
105 O 135
106. 205
107. 115
108. 401
109. 107
110. 2435
f 305
112. D 202

11. SeeHotel Skatfestival 2014

Tageswertung Tag 2

Samstag sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Weber, Hans

Fink, Harald
Wiechert, Wolfgang
Bienk, Helmut
Engelke, Manfred
Grundmann, André
Munch, Ingolf
Willenweber, Georg
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Kern, Andreas
Haase, Steven
Dolle, Norbert
Weidner, Manuela
Choschzig, Adrian
Volz, Jutta

Rantz, Helmut
Thietke, Frank
Boving, Klaus
Gern, Rosemarie
Lehmann, Ronny
Seferovic, Senad
Rustemeier, Steffen
Unger, Hans
Nicolas, Thomas
Christiani, Dirk
Pabst, Horst

Rygol, Herbert
Hauller, Lars
Pfotenhauer, Hans
Beck, Wolfgang
Rosentreter, Axel
Reiche, Stefan
Richter, Candy
Nagel, Carola
Hajdarovic, Blaz
Zink, Bernd
Nissing, André
Sokoll, Lars
Janson, Daniel
Ruscher, Heiko
Kremser, Glnter
Kuring, Achim
Heene, Sascha
Nagel, Dominik
Grote, Heinrich
Schick, Arnold
Scepanik, Hans-Jirgen
Volz, Anna
Hutwalker, Andrea
Verdang, Herbert
Murken, Claus-Dieter
Wenz, Michael
Meyer, Andreas
Blatz, Alfred

Bundt, Klaus-Dieter
Schierse, Cordelia

Ser. 4 Ser. 5. ®er
563 761 1.665
1.022 1.319 647
986 1.068 934
742 1.542 703
759 1.108 1.101
1.104 1.019 844
676 1.457 821
1.142 872 936
1.441 807 694
646 784 1.498
909 894 1.125
872 927 1.128
952 971 1.001
949 1.001 933
610 1.013 1.248
1.021 991 857
843 1.192 816
975 1.095 753
601 1.023 1.169
699 879 1.201
1.128 618 1.032
996 1.093 647
733 1.342 654
721 1.016 991
1.068 721 929
1.142 981 582
995 516 1.167
645 1.095 926
835 990 833
728 1.218 662
995 544 1.060
943 424 1.216
725 981 874
864 1.398 277
1.152 794 592
822 1.053 639
920 1.020 567
964 697 832
656 1.074 762
658 540 1.283
786 497 1.187
928 690 849
953 203 1.301
837 881 735
1.416 334 697
514 594 1.326
598 882 938
514 1.386 506
766 809 829
1.126 661 610
476 1.078 827
828 597 951
463 1.042 865
228 1.075 1.058
695 1.156 507
800 1.093 456

Fortsetzung ---------------------

Gesamt

2.989
2.988
2.988
2.987
2.968
2.967
2.954
2.950
2.942
2.928
2.928
2.927
2.924
2.883
2.871
2.869
2.851
2.823
2793
2.779
2.778
2.736
2729
2.728
2.718
2.705
2.678
2.666
2.658
2.608
20D
2.583
2.580
2.539
2.538
2.514
2.507
2.493
2.492
2.481
2.470
2.467
2.457
2.453
2.447
2.434
2.418
2.406
2.404
2.397
2.381
2.376
2.370
2.361
2.358
2.349
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29.11.2014

Platz D/S Nr
Ti3 310
114. 306
115. 203
116. D 414
117. D 2434
118. 426
1109. 314
120. 312
121. 126
122. 236
123. 234
124. 223
250 Hoao
126. D 226
27 220
128. 302
129. 307
130. 108
137 127
132. D 229
133 D 113
134. 409
135. 128
136. 408
137. 112
138. 429
139. 207
140. 129
141. 222
142. 210
143. 334
144. 428
145. 301
146. D 2424
147. 233
148. 214

11. SeeHotel Skatfestival 2014

Name, Vorname

Urbannek, Tilo
Hommel,

Maurer, Edgar
Feiler, Anissa
Porter, Britta
Claus, Jurgen
Neef, Hans-Georg
Dillmann, Josef
Rabe, Klaus
Konig, Michael
Kimpel, Heinz
Badsttbner, Ulrich
Guttes, Birgit
Rodehiser, Rosita
Krone, Theodor
Bambic, Dietmar
Luchhardt, Rainer
Ulbrich, Wolfgang
Ré&th, Horst

Konig, Sabine
Platzer, Susanne
Parkins, Oliver
Harnier, Axel
Worz, Peter
Platzer, Hans-Gerd
Rawert, Ulli
Busam, Manfred
Srozinski, Erwin
Reinhard, Helmut
Luckau, Erich
Heilig, Uli

Busse, Werner
Guldenpfennig, Kai
Gramling, Charlotte
Heinsohn, Peter
Stade, Siegfried

Tageswertung Tag 2
Samstag sortiert nach Ergebnis
Ser. 4 Ser. 5. Ger
705 696 946
394 886 1.060
491 947 873
829 893 557
663 884 730
515 865 881
738 asa s
569 656 1.004
840 808 581
870 142 1.205
629 695 858
749 824 562
680 915 532
293 544 1.268
ST thnhE
822 570 675
219 847 995
106 1.125 798
54 1.048 908
782 680 535
476 873 639
679 988 310
209 1125 6837
820 389 750
1234 =107 763
706 278 888
444 687 134
596 647 585
892 427 492
524 599 663
682 440 630
767 824 0
682 781 -98
480 187 691
585 -76 0
380 0 0

Ende der Liste
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Gesamt

2.347
2.340
2.311
2.279
2.277
2.261
2.233
2.229
2.229
2.217
2.182
2.135
2.127
2.105
2.079
2.067
2.061
2.029
2.010
1.997
1.988
1.977
1971
1.959
1.890
1.872
1.865
1.828
1811
1.786
1.752
1.591
1.365
1.358
509
380






